RAPPORTI DORMIENT]
ANNO 2024




PUBBLICAZIONI EFFETTUATE 28/03/2025

NUMERO RAPPORTO

12875696

12901153

12857645

12867131

12407508

12836458

DATA ACCENSIONE

17/03/2010

23/06/2011

24/03/2009

11/11/2009

05/01/2004

07/12/2007

FILIALE

TORINO -
CORSO GIUSEPPE
SICCARDI 13
TORINO -
CORSO GIUSEPPE
SICCARDI 13
TORINO —
CORSO GIUSEPPE
SICCARDI 13

TORINO —
CORSO GIUSEPPE
SICCARDI 13
TORINO -
CORSO GIUSEPPE
SICCARDI 13
TORINO -
CORSO GIUSEPPE
SICCARDI 13

INTESTAZIONE
RAPPORTO
PO**0OSA*VO
GI***NDO e
N**ZAR**LO  R**A
P**TO*E

S**AF**A

P**|T*| D* R**ETO
M***CA, PI**E**A
MA**L*E E P**|T*| D*
R**ETO AL**S*A
RI**N*

GR*KZACKFERA
LI**A




